
Naam Cat HC 1 HC  2 HC 3 HC 4(1) HC 4(2) HC 5 HC 6 Totaal

1 Janine Smit DSA 70 60 130

2 Anice Das DSB 45 70 115

3 Femke Kok DA2 100 100

4 Sanneke de Neeling DSA 100 100

5 Manouk van Tol DSA 60 36 96

6 Naomi Verkerk DN1 50 32 82

7 Femke Beuling DN1 80 80

8 Michelle de Jong DN1 80 80

9 Helga Drost DN2 28 50 78

10 Bo van der Werff DSA 21 45 66

11 Moniek Klijnstra DSA 36 28 64

12 Isabel Grevelt DA1 10 40 50

13 Esmé Stollenga DSA 32 18 50

14 Isabelle van Elst DN3 45 45

15 Danouk Bannink DN4 24 21 45

16 Maud Lugters DA2 18 24 42

17 Marrit Fledderus DA2 16 16 32

18 Lianne van Loon DN1 5 10 15

19 Leeyen Harteveld DSA 0 14 14

20 Elisa Dul DN2 14  14

21 Marit van Beijnum DA2 8 6 14

22 Myrthe de Boer DA1 1 12 13

23 Robin Groot DA2 12 12

24 Tessa Boogaard DSA 4 8 12

24 Anouk Karel DN4 3 5 8

26 Naomi Weeland DN4 6 6

27 Sacha van der Weide DA1 4 4

28 Henny de Vries DA1 3 3

29 Paulien Verhaar DN1 1 2 3

Lina Miedema DN3 2 0 2

Gioya Lancee DN2 1 1

Marit Steunenberg DN3 0 0 0

Anne Plat DN1 0 0

Tessa Oudman DN1 0 0

Britt de Boer DN2 0

Muriël Meijer DN2 0 0

Nienke Kleinsman DSA 0 0

Leonie Bats DA1 0 0

Amy van der Meer DA1 0 0

Sylke Kas DA1 0 0

Zoë Tiemens DA1 0 0

Klassement Rabo Holland Cup 
Dames 500
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Naam Cat HC 1 HC 2 HC 3 HC 4(1) HC 4(2) HC 5 HC 6 Totaal

1 Femke Beuling DN1 100 80 180

2 Anice Das DSB 80 70 150

3 Marijke Groenewoud DN2 70 45 115

4 Femke Kok DA2 100 100

5 Helga Drost DN2 45 50 95

6 Esmé Stollenga DSA 50 40 90

7 Naomi Verkerk DN1 60 8 68

8 Maud Lugters DA2 40 21 61

9 Joy Beune DN2 60 60

10 Danouk Bannink DN4 32 14 46

11 Aveline Hijlkema DSA 28 16 44

12 Muriël Meijer DN2 36 4 40

13 Janine Smit DSA 36 36

14 Leeyen Harteveld DSA 4 32 36

15 Paulien Verhaar DN1 21 12 33

16 Tessa Boogaard DSA 12 18 30

17 Bo van der Werff DSA 0 28 28

18 Robin Groot DA2 24 24

19 Myrthe de Boer DA1 24 24

20 Marit Steunenberg DN3 14 10 24

21 Isabel Grevelt DA1 18 18

22 Reina Anema DSA 16  16

23 Lianne van Loon DN1 10 5 15

24 Naomi Weeland DN4 6 6 12

Marit van Beijnum DA2 8 8

Ellia Smeding DN3 5 5

Anouk Karel DN4 2 3 5

Lina Miedema DN3 3 1 4

Nienke Kleinsman DSA 2 2

Merel Conijn DA1 1 1

Klassement Rabo Holland Cup
dames 1000
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Naam Cat HC 1 HC 2 HC 3 HC 4 HC 5 HC 6 Totaal

1 Roza Blokker DSA 45 100 70 215

2 Aveline Hijlkema DSA 40 70 50 160

3 Paulien Verhaar DN1 21 60 36 117

4 Esther Kiel DN4 32 80 112

5 Femke Kok DA2 100 100

6 Melissa Wijfje DSA 100 100

7 Muriël Meijer DN2 18 50 18 86

8 Myrthe de Boer DA1 24 60 84

9 Manouk van Tol DSA 36 45 81

10 Lotte van Beek DSA 80 80

11 Sanneke de Neeling DSA 80 80

12 Naomi van der Werf DN2 12 45 14 71

13 Jutta Leerdam DN2 70 70

14 Kim Talsma DA2 40 24 64

15 Elisa Dul DN2 60 60

16 Marieke Driesprong DN1 8 36 14 58

17 Sterre Jonkers DN2 5 28 21 54

18 Reina Anema DSA 50 50

19 Eline van Voorden DA2 6 32 6 44

20 Marit Steunenberg DN3 14 28 42

21 Gioya Lancee DN2 40 40

22 Eline Jansen DA1 3 21 10 34

23 Femke Beuling DN1 32 32

24 Robin Groot DA2 28 28

25 Britt de Boer DN2 1 24 25

26 Nikki van der Zee DN2 18 18

27 Bente Kerkhoff DA1 10 8 18

28 Roos Markus DA2 16 16

29 Famke Minnee DA1 16 16

30 Merel Conijn DA1 16 16

31 Eva van Til DN1 14 1 15

32 Kayleigh ter Laak DA1 12 12

33 Amber Bartelds DN1 10 10

34 Sacha van der Weide DA1 8 8

35 Jitte Gjaltema DN3 6 6

36 Tessa Boogaard DSA 5 5

37 Marjolein van der SteenDSA 0 5 5

38 Megan Sokolov DA1 4 4

39 Madelief de Jong DN1 4 4

40 Ellia Smeding DN3 4 4

41 Isabel Grevelt DA1 3 3

42 Ruth Balvert DA2 3 3

43 Lidia Tempert DA2 2 2

44 Lianne Koetsier DA1 2 2

45 Leila Meijer DA1 2 2

46 Evelieke Kool DA2 1 1

47 Esmé Stollenga DSA 0 0

48 Amy van der Meer DA1 0 0

Klassement Rabo Holland Cup
Dames 1500
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Cat HC 1 HC 2 HC 3 HC 4 HC 5 HC 6 Totaal

1 Roza Blokker DSA 80 100 40 220

2 Irene Schouten DSA 100 100 200

3 Esther Kiel DN4 60 80 140

4 Ineke Dedden DSA 70 70 140

5 Paulien Verhaar DN1 32 70 36 138

6 Aveline Hijlkema DSA 28 60 50 138

7 Robin Groot DA2 40 60 100

8 Sterre Jonkers DN2 18 40 32 90

9 Imke Vormeer DSB 36 45 81

10 Joy Beune DN2 80 80

11 Naomi van der Werf DN2 12 50 8 70

12 Eline Jansen DA1 14 28 28 70

13 Kim Talsma DA2 5 36 24 65

14 Merel Conijn DA1 45 16 61

15 Eline van Voorden DA2 16 45 61

16 Muriël Meijer DN2 8 32 12 52

17 Reina Anema DSA 50 50

18 Marieke Driesprong DN1 24 14 38

19 Eva van Til DN1 21 5 26

20 Famke Minnee DA1 24 24

21 Sanne in 't Hof DN3 21 21

22 Gioya Lancee DN2 21 21

23 Inge Mostert DSA 18 18

24 Britt de Boer DN2 18 18

25 Nikki van der Zee DN2 16 16

26 Kayleigh ter Laak DA1 14 14

27 Madelief de Jong DN1 12 12

28 Jade van der Molen DSA 10 10

29 Evelieke Kool DA2 10 10

30 Megan Sokolov DA1 10 10

31 Jitte Gjaltema DN3 8 8

32 Lidia Tempert DA2 6 6

33 Ruth Balvert DA2 6 6

34 Roos Markus DA2 6 6

35 Marjolein van der Steen DSA 5 5

36 Marit Steunenberg DN3 0

Naam

Klassement Rabo Holland Cup 
Dames 3000
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